Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 19
14/05/2022 - 15:40

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista
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DENKOVIC, Nemanja
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
VUJANAC, Mihailo
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
PUSICA, Aleksa
PECARSKI, Vuk
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20:52.08
18:26.68
18:14.93
18:19.37
18:32.13

NT

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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